Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Materijal:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.685.30
CHICO

CHICO, decja torba sa bojicama, crvena

juta

29x12x25cm

0.14 kg

0.156 kg

250

100/5

0.53 mx0.3 mx0.58 m
15.6 kg
8605040079096
420292980000

171



